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B iE]/ T RERTE] <500 ps/<500 ps

B o 830 nm B¥79 450 V/W
FEIR 24 REMEB

T 30 kHz £ 1.2 GHz
BRERER 400 4K

B2 (128) 10°

IR EMINED <60 pW/y/ Hz 7 830 nm
BRAZUTEE 1.3VIEfE

24 (BOFL) 8-32 3 M4

R EREes BNC

zlE v Ee Silicon InGaAs InGaAs InGaAs GaAs GaAs InGaAs InGaAs
L/ TREBE | <500 ps/<500 ps <400 ps/<400 ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps
iR 450 V/W at 830 nm 900 V/W at 1300 nm 2250 V/W at 1310 nm 1620V/W at 1310 nm 1340 V/W at 850 nm 970V/W at 850 nm 3250 V/W at 2000 nm 2350 V/W at 2000 nm
R 24VDC 24VDC 5vDC 5vDC 5VDC 5VDC 5VDC 5vDC
W 30kHzto 1.2 GHz 30kHzto 1.5 GHz 20 kHz to 10 GHz 20 kHz to 10 GHz 20 kHzto 10 GHz 20 kHz to 10 GHz 20 kHz to 10 GHz 20 kHz to 10 GHz
BHERERE  |400um 100 um 32um 32pum 60 um 60 um 40 pm 40 um
B2 (12/) |10 20 156 N/A 158 N/A 208 N/A
IRFESHONE | <60 pW/Y/ Hzat830 nm  [<30 pW/y/ Hzat1300nm  |25pW// Hzat1310 nm 30 pW/y Hzat 1310 nm 35 pW/v/ Hzat850 nm 50 pW/v/ Hz at850 nm 20 pW// Hz at 2000nm 25 pW/y/ Hz at 2000 nm
BT 1mV/pA 1mV/pA 1mV/uA 1mV/uA 1mV/uA 1mV/pA
RALMTEE | 13V peak 1.3V peak 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p
2 WFgE)  |8320rM4 8-320rM4 8-320rM4 8-320rM4 8320rM4 8320r M4 8320r M4 8-320rM4
iHEES BNC BNC SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
FeAFEE N/A N/A N/A FC/UPC N/A FC/UPC N/A FC/UPC
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